2020-04-21 14:07:52 (GMT)

18886118813 From: Vcorp Services, LLC Page 1 of 1





Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200001160403)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380	2020 APR
From:		- R 2
	Account Name : VCORP SERVICES, LLC	
	Account Number : I20080000067	م.
	Phone : (845) 425-0077	PH
	Fax Number : (845)818-3588	
		8

MAVANA AIR SUP	PORT, LLC
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

O SIMMONS

APR 2 2 2020

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLU FOR	TION
	FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY CO	MPANY
. The name of a limited lia Mavans Air Support, LLC		
. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on <u>5/11/2011</u>	and assigned
document number L11000	2055955	
effect Note: If the daic inserted i	e the dissolution if not effective on the ive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 day in this block does not meet the applicable s fective date on the Department of State's n	s later than date document is received for filing) tatutory filing requirements, this date will not
A description of occurren	ce that resulted in the limited liability	
605.0707, Florida Statutes	, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter)	
605.0707. Florida Statutes The company is being liquid	i. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter)	
605.0707, Florida Statutes	i. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter) lated.	
605.0707. Florida Statutes The company is being liquid The company is being liquid	ated.	
605.0707, Florida Statutes The company is being liquid	ated.	
605.0707. Florida Statutes The company is being liquid The company is being liquid The company is being liquid	ated.	on appointed to wind up the company's
605.0707. Florida Statutes The company is being liquid The company is being liquid The company is being liquid	ated.	on appointed to wind up the company's
605.0707. Florida Statutes The company is being liquid The company is being liquid The company is being liquid . If there are no members, e	ated. ated. ated. ated. ated.	on appointed to wind up the company's
605.0707. Florida Statutes The company is being liquid The company is being liquid The company is being liquid . If there are no members, e	ated. enter the name and address of the person Leigh Cheyne c/o Marks Paneth, I.I.F	on appointed to wind up the company's

Signature

Leigh Cheyne

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00

2020 APR 21 PH 12: 18

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution.

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company:

Document number of Limited Liability Company is:

Date of dissolution was:

Description of information that must be included in a written claim:

Date claim arose, description of claim, person and company who may be knowledgeable about the claim, contact information for plaintiff and legal counsel, city and state where claim arose, amount in controversy.

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)

Leigh Cheyne c/o Marks Paneth, LLP

2255 Glades Road, Suite 111-E

Boca Raton, FL 33431

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

Leigh Cheyne

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00